

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w -	Const of road from				
Agency -	Kailash mahato to Bhalak				
Agg. NO -	Mrd. Nasiruddin				
Agg. Amount -	05/2020-21				
A.A. Amount (letter NO -	61,77,338-00				
(Const + maint) -	1239/7.11.19				
T.S. Amount -	57.046 lac				
(Const + maint)	62,86,400-00				
Date of commencement -	21.03.2020				

Date of comp - 20.12.2020

Date of entry - 03.6.2020

1) Const. of reference
 working bench mark - do all
 Qty - 0.84 Km

2) Const. of reference Pillar
 - do - all comp
 Qty - 0.84 Km

3) Clearing & grubbing road
 Land - do - all
 $2 \times 28 \times 30m \times 1.50m = 2520m^2$
 $= 0.25 Hect$

Continuation

Abstract of cost

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Const. of reference & working bench mark					
do do					
QV TM BP (1) = 0.84 Km					
@ RS 10315.56/Km — RS 8665.00					
2) Const. of reference pillar					
do do					
QV TM BP (1) = 0.84 Km					
@ RS 10549.45/Km — RS 8862.00					
3) clearing & grubbing road land					
do do					
QV TM BP (1) = 0.25 Hect					
@ RS 51133.76/Hect — RS 12783.00					
4) Const. of Embankment 1000m lead					
do do					
QV TM BP (2) = 270 m ³					
@ RS 174.94/m ³ — RS 47234.00					
5) Const. of Embankment 100m lead					
do do					
QV TM BP (2) = 630 m ³					
@ RS 58.70/m ³ — RS 36981.00					
6) Const. of subgrade & E/shoulder					
do do					
QV TM BP (2) = 757.80 m ²					
@ RS 176.58/m ² — RS 133812.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) P/vd fixing of typical masonry sign board					
do do all comp					
QRTMBP(2) = 2 Nos					
@ RS 11449.43/each					RS 22899.86
8) Excavation for road					
7) way in soil do all					
QRTMBP(3) = 35.745 m ³					
@ RS 74.16/m ³					RS 2651.70
9) Const. of G.S.B by grading - I do all					
QRTMBP(3) = 122.695 m ³					

@ RS 2882.77/m³ — RS 1218532.00

Total — 1492419.00

Add GST 12% — (A) 179090.28

Add LIC 1% — (B) 14924.19

Net — 1689433.47

21/6/2020
OE